Public Notice

NOTICE OF JOINT WORKSHOP LA PORTE COUNTY COUNCIL and BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

The La Porte County Council and Board of Commissioners will be holding a Workshop on June 10, 2024, at 6:00 PM local time, with regard to Water Loss, Juvenile Services, and Cooling of the Complex.
This Workshop will be held in the assembly room of the La Porte County Government Complex, 809 State St., La Porte, IN 46350.

LaPorte County is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: LaPorte County Council and Board of Commissioners Joint Workshop Time: Jun 10, 2024 06:00 PM Central Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting Online https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81949482786?pwd=OIbYKKsj0Sp7HTPkaw0aoCIWdeDb1b.1

Join Zoom Meeting by Phone: 1 (312) 626 6799 US (Chicago)

Meeting ID: 819 4948 2786 Passcode: 624351